
DOTD Construction Support Contact Guide

HQ Area Engineer

Fabrication

E-Construction

Audit

Estimates

Railroad

Matlab

I need help with?

Work Zone

DOTD-40hqae@la.gov

Allow 24 Hours for Response (M-F)

Call Center

225-379-1513

DOTD-40Estimates@la.gov

April.Romero2@LA.GOV

Urgent

Eleanor.Ransom@LA.GOV

My request is?

S.O.P

DOTD-MaterialsLab@LA.GOV

Greg.Coco@LA.GOV

Escalate

Escalate

Escalate

Escalate

Escalate

Escalate

Escalate

SiteManager LaPave HaulHubHeadLight
Construction 

DOTD-SMADM@LA.GOV

Materials/LIMS

DOTD-SMMAdmin@LA.GOV

DOTD-
ECONSTRUCTION@la.gov

support@headlight.com
Cc: DOTD-ECONSTRUCTION@la.gov

Brett.Morgan@LA.GOV

TCLB

Allow 24 

Hours for 

Response (M-F)

Allow 24 Hours for Response (M-F)

Allow 24 Hours for Response (M-F)

Allow 24 Hours for Response (M-F)

Allow 24 Hours for Response (M-F)

Allow 24 Hours for Response (M-F)

Allow 24 Hours for Response (M-F)

Allow 24

Hours for 

Response (M-F)

Brian Owens

225-931-2417
Chief Construction and 

Materials Engineer

or

DOTD-SMADM@LA.GOV
Cc:  Brett.Morgan@LA.GOV

Allow 24

Hours for 

Response (M-F)

Matt Jones

225-379-1396
Construction 

Engineer
Administrator

Kris Wascom

225-248-4101
Materials 
Engineer

Administrator

Escalate

Construction issue Materials issue
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